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Women / 5 / Sr A3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Jackson374
Sunbelt

9.250 9.525 9.7509.700 38.225
6T 11T 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Tanner375
Sunbelt

9.250 9.500 9.6009.675 38.025
6T 13 2 5 2 

2 

Jillian Wagner379
WHGC

9.400 9.525 9.6259.400 37.950
4 11T 9 4 3 

3 

Casey Owen378
WGA Texans

9.075 9.575 9.7009.475 37.825
13 10 6 2 4T

4T

Viviana Hernandez371
Precision TX

9.100 9.675 9.4009.650 37.825
11T 4T 3 13 4T

4T

Sarita Gage373
Stars

9.550 9.425 9.2009.600 37.775
2 16 4 19 6 

6 

Erin Martin372
Ridgewood

9.025 9.850 9.5009.150 37.525
16 1 14 7T 7T

7T

Paige Peichel366
Infinite Bounds

9.175 9.600 9.5509.200 37.525
10 7T 13 6 7T

7T

Madilyn Wilson363
Crossfire

9.200 9.475 9.5009.275 37.450
9 14 12 7T 9 

9 

Hanan Vasquez380
WHGC

9.600 9.600 9.2758.950 37.425
1 7T 19 18 10 

10 

Haley Pizzini370
Olympia Hills

9.250 9.675 9.4259.050 37.400
6T 4T 16 11T 11 

11 

Mariana Velasquez368
Manning

9.050 9.250 9.6509.425 37.375
14T 19 7T 3 12 

12 

Erin McAndrew381
Zero Gravity Hewitt

9.050 9.775 9.5009.000 37.325
14T 2 18 7T 13T

13T

Abbey Rogers362
AcroTex

9.100 9.450 9.3509.425 37.325
11T 15 7T 15T 13T

13T

Jenna Raines365
Game

9.350 9.700 9.4258.775 37.250
5 3 20 11T 15 

15 

Emma Seidenschwarz369
NETE

8.925 9.275 9.3509.500 37.050
18 18 5 15T 16 

16 

Lauren Williams367
Iron Cross

9.525 9.000 9.4509.025 37.000
3 21 17 10 17 

17 

Madison Avendano376
Sunburst

8.750 9.350 9.3759.325 36.800
20 17 10 14 18 

18 

Anna Bower364
Eagle Gymn

8.975 9.200 9.3009.300 36.775
17 20 11 17 19 

19 

Abigail Daniels361
Achievers

8.825 9.675 9.0009.125 36.625
19 4T 15 21 20 

20 

Emmie Efferson377
Sunburst

8.725 9.600 9.1508.725 36.200
21 7T 21 20 21 

21 
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